STATIONERY
Clean Paper Products
Papers
Computer Forms
30
\
Clean-it
Notebooks

oscillographic recorders(Specially used Yokogawa recorder)
• Applications: Writing or printing média in thé cleanroom
How to order
Code
Papers
Printer Forms
Notebooks
Clean-it
Chart paper
Size
KMCP-72BA4
KMCP-80BA4
KMCP-100BA4
KMCP-72BA3
KMCP-72BLT
KMCP-64B80
KMCP-64B132
KMCN-72A42
KMCN-72B52
KMCS-72A45
KMCS-72A55
KMCI-23
KMCI-33
KMCI-43
KM-B9529AA
Description
72g / A4
80g / A4
100g/ A4
72g/ A3
72g / Letter
64g / 80 Column
64g/132Column
72g/A420PLined
72g/B520PLined
72g / A4 50P Spiral
72g / A5 50P Spiral
2"X3"
3"X3"
4"X3"
1 74mm X 50mm /360P 65g
Packing Unit
250 pcs/ 10 bags
250 pcs / Sbags
250 pcs/ 10 bags
2000 pcs / ctn
5 pcs / 1 0 bags
10pcs/10bags
50 layer / pad
1 book / 50 bags
*Avaiiable Paper Colors : White. Sky-blue. Dark-blue, Yeliow, Green, Pink. Orange,Jade,
UViolet, L/orange